
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Bert MARIEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : H. Open (#1) 
Temps : 1:11:13 (11'29"/km)

10/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ThOR 1 2:38:55
2. TROL 1 2:44:23
3. OMEGA 1 2:55:00

1. 202 00:05:50 549m 10'38"/km
2. 204 00:11:36 00:17:26 786m 14'45"/km
3. 205 00:02:48 00:20:14 344m 8'08"/km
4. 207 00:08:31 00:28:45 422m 20'11"/km
5. 225 00:03:32 00:32:17 319m 11'05"/km
6. 228 00:02:33 00:34:50 236m 10'48"/km
7. 209 00:14:15 00:49:05 1127m 12'39"/km
8. 210 00:02:31 00:51:36 272m 9'15"/km
9. 211 00:02:12 00:53:48 250m 8'48"/km

10. 214 00:01:18 00:55:06 139m 9'21"/km
11. 215 00:00:53 00:55:59 115m 7'41"/km
12. 216 00:01:48 00:57:47 138m 13'03"/km
13. 218 00:02:59 01:00:46 145m 20'34"/km
14. 233 00:04:15 01:05:01 436m 9'45"/km
15. 232 00:01:25 01:06:26 154m 9'12"/km
16. 222 00:01:24 01:07:50 188m 7'27"/km
17. 223 00:01:58 01:09:48 262m 7'30"/km
18. 224 00:01:06 01:10:54 213m 5'10"/km
19. 999 00:00:19 01:11:13 101m 3'08"/km
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